af

A

. RECEIVED-DOCKETING DIv

)

WIZ0EC 31 PHfp: 23

PUCO

/2 334[-TR-CVF

me aaﬁcmm /7 201,
A am A
Wity Regusat 0o mm‘%m

Hagrany.

Jon WM/ wnprmations | please
301 MOOf@

Rt "2 Box 760

Porum OK ‘1455

98- 5&0 C!ZUB

Qace, # : OHOTT400306L0C
Case # : OH01790030L,0D v~

Aol Poos,

Tnis i8 to certify that the images appearing are an
accurate and complete reproduction of a case filg

document deli n the regular course of business
fechnician Date Processed _mc_.u.-m



Johr R, Kasich Steven D, Lesser
ohn R. Kasich, Governor Andre T. Porte
Todd A, Snitchler, Chairman Lynn Sl;tb;

Ohi o Public Utilities Commissioners
- CommiSSion : Cheryl Roherto

November 13, 2012
LOYD § MOORE

RR 2 BOX 760
PORUM, OK 74555

RE: ggmigp OF PRELIMINARY DETERMINATION
Case No. CHO0779003060D
Officer: WwW

Dear LOYD 5 MOORE

Onn July 27, 2012, & vehicle operated by LLOYD MOORE, and driven by LOYD
S MOORE, was inspected within the State of Qhico. 2s the result cf discovery of
the follcocwing apparent violations the Staff timely notified Respondent pursuant
to Rule 4901:2-7-07, O.A.C., that it intended to make a civil monetary
assessment against Respondent in the following amount:

Code Vieclation
395.8a No drivers record of duty status for travel beyond
383.2302 Operating a CMV without a CDL class A required on
Total Forfeiture Assessed : $350.00

A conference was conducted pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-10(B},
0.A.C., at which the Respondent had a full opportunity t¢ present any reasons
why the violations did not occur as alleged, mitigating circumstances regarding
the amount cf any forfeiture, and any other information relevant to the action

propesed to be taken by Staff.
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As a result of the conference, Staff has made a Preliminary Determination
that the Ccmmission should make a civil monetary assessment against
LOYD § MOCRE in the following forfeiture:
Code Viclaticn
395.8a No drivers recerd of duty status for travel beyond
383.23A2 Operating a CMV without a CDL c¢lass A& reguired on
Total Forfeiture Agreed : $§350.00
Please include a certified check or money order for the total
forfeiture Agreed, made payable to "Treasurer State of Ohio," and mail
te: PUCO FISCAL, 180 E. Broad St, 4ch floor, Cols. OH 43215-3793.
FOR PRCPER CREDIT, BE SURE TO FUT THE CASE NUMBER ON THE FACE OF THE CHECE.
Please consult the enclosed additional information concerning this Notice
of Preliminary Determinaticn.
\
Reobert E. Marvin, Director
Transportation Department
Public¢ Utilities Commission of Ohico
180 East Broad Street (614} 466-3016
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